
Rotary Club of Mitcham Past Years 

President: Paul Jupp 2015-16 

 

 

Wed. 26/06/2016 Changeover Belair Park Country Club Bulletin 54/51 

Wed. 22/06/2016 Guest Speaker 

Sanya Zunic & 
Wende Dahl. 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/50 

Wed. 15/06/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/49 

 Kaitlyn Couprie and 
Rishen Perera. 

Our RYPEN Experience  

Wed. 8/06/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/48 

 Sam Camporeale. Living Beyond Yourself - Through Service  

Wed. 1/06/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/47 

 Liz Rogers, 
Esther Burnett. 

The ConocoPhillips Science Experience  

Wed. 25/05/2016 International  Bulletin 54/46 

 Dipak Dhalama   Nepal  

Wed. 18/05/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/45 

 Peter Dry. New Member Introduction  

Wed. 11/05/2016 Away SAHMRI On-site tour Bulletin 54/44 

Wed. 4/05/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/43 

  District Conference Debrief  

Wed. 27/04/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/42 

  Bali & Plastic Interacting (TED)  

Wed. 20/04/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/41 

 David & Christine 
Egan. 

The Adelaide Rotary Overseas Community Project  

Wed. 13/04/2016 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/40 

Wed. 6/04/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/39 

 Paul Jupp & Alison 
Carter. 

The Globetrotting President & Co.  

Wed. 30/03/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/38 

 Various speakers. Community Contact via the Bookshop  

Wed. 23/03/2016 Inter club Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/37 

 Tom Whitworth. My Galapagos Islands Experience (with RC TTG)  

Tues. 15/03/2016 Away Other Club Bulletin 54/36 

 Various. Presentation on Young Professionals for Rotary  

Wed. 9/03/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/35 

 John Verheyen. HANDS, what they can do in Timor.  

Wed. 2/03/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/34 

 Rachael Zaltron. Helping Kids in Need in SA  

Wed. 24/02/2016 Bowls Cumberland Park Bowling Club Bulletin 54/33 

Wed. 17/02/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/32 

 Keith Bettany Changi Prisoner of War Paintings  
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Rotary Club of Mitcham Past Years 

President: Paul Jupp 2015-16 

 

 

Wed. 10/02/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/31 

 Sally Charlton & 
John McEntee. 

Helping Hands Assembly #2  

Wed. 3/02/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/30 

 Luke Broomhall. Criminal & Corporate Psychopathy  

Wed. 27/01/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/29 

Leigh Francis. Cloves, Kerosene or Capsicum? Science of Wine Sensory Eval'n 

Wed. 20/01/2016 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/28 

Wed. 13/01/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/27 

 Bill Gehling. Our Bhutan Experience  

Tues. 5/01/2016 Away Blackwood RC Bulletin 54/26 

Wed. 30/12/2015 No meeting   

Wed. 23/12/2015 No meeting   

Wed. 16/12/2015 Christmas Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/25 

Wed. 9/12/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/24 

 Martin Hamilton- 
Smith. 

Trade Opportunities with India & China  

Wed. 2/12/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/23 

 Dr. Griffin. Towards Reconstructive Surgery Skills in Bhutan  

Wed. 25/11/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/22 

 Adam Camporeale. How to use your Filmmaker's Toolkit for Change  

Wed. 18/11/2015 Away Regency Tafe Vocational Visit Bulletin 54/21 

Wed. 11/11/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/20 

 Julia Atterton. Social Media for the Rotary Club of Mitcham  

Wed. 4/11/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/19 

 Ana Moreno- 
Jimenez. 

Long Term Youth Exchange Student  

Wed. 28/10/2015 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/18 

Wed. 21/10/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/17 

 Meri King. Interplast  

Wed. 14/10/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/16 

 Bob Cooper 
(Burnside RC). 

Solomon Islands Hospital Project  

Wed. 7/10/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/15 

 Prof. Toby Coates. Curing Juvenile Type 1 Diabetes With Cell Therapy  

Wed. 30/09/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/14 

 Emma 
Altschwager. 

PR Campaign for the Fringe Festival  
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Rotary Club of Mitcham Past Years 

President: Paul Jupp 2015-16 

 

 

Wed. 23/09/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/13 

 Michael Chant. Anecdotes of Life (FM)  

Wed. 16/09/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/12 

 Therese Hornby. My Life as an Ambo  

Wed. 9/09/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/11 

 Ai Choo Kang. New Member Introduction  

Wed. 2/09/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/10 

 Annette McIntosh 
(nee Dodsworth). 

Policing in the Solomon Islands  

Wed. 26/08/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/9 

 Jenny McCarthy. An African Adventure (Including a visit to St Judes)  

Wed. 19/08/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/8 

 Jo Bourchier & 
Lynne Rawson. 

Nepal Post-Earthquake Visit  

Wed. 12/08/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/7 

 Sgt John 
Illingworth. 

"Policeman of the Year"  

Wed. 5/08/2015 District Governor's 
Visit 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/6 

 Dick & Liz Wilson.   

Wed. 29/07/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/5 

 Sally Charlton. Helping Hands Debrief  

Wed. 22/07/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/4 

 Peter Christopher. Clipper Ship, "City of Adelaide"  

Wed. 15/07/2015 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/3 

Wed. 8/07/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/2 

 Derek Rogers. Unmanned Surface Vehicles  

Wed. 1/07/2015 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 54/1 

 Danielle Schmidt. Teaching in Remote NT  
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